Domino 80 adjustable slide
For C1 loads up to 500 NDOMI80
- �Suitable for heavy loads
- Low coefficient of friction
- High quality slideways
- Low backlash system
- Very fine adjustment (0.05mm)
- Standard axis lengths

DOMI80-LEVIER
36
2
11
105
80
50
M8x1
10
10
2
60º
 92
Stock*
 Slide only
DOMI80-25 120 145 25 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 4 546,21 F
DOMI80-50 120 170 50 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 4 556,92 F
DOMI80-75 120 195 75 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 569,77 F
DOMI80-100 120 220 100 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 580,48 F
 Slide with counter and handwheel
DOMI80-25-CV/XY 120 145 25 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 861,08 F
DOMI80-50-CV/XY 120 170 50 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 871,79 F
DOMI80-75-CV/XY 120 195 75 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 884,64 F
DOMI80-100-CV/XY 120 220 100 1 500 365 150 8 10 6 - 895,35 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request

DOMI80-M
Typical application
Clamping lever
DOMI80-LEVIER
M 4
149
360°
105 92
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 3+
Disc. List -20% On request
WEB
04/2020
Connecting kits
For Domino 80 adjustable slides DOMI80
 Part number Price eachType
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
- �Connecting kits are used to join two DOMINO
adjustable slides.